
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 21 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34170700 5PSSDB 20.41 5.15 105.11

34170729 P8 - (118798) OOH Road Repair LSB 20.58 3.35 68.94

34170745 P8 - (111152) Deer Park Terrace St Reconstruction Project 10PSSDA 20.51 5.70 116.91

34170782 P8 - (115184) Mesa Garden Apataments 7PSSDB 20.50 3.50 71.75

34170803 P8 - (105295) Cy-Hope Baseball Fields 7PSSDB 20.53 5.95 122.15

34170840 P8 - (111152) Deer Park Terrace St Reconstruction Project 10PSSDA 20.42 5.70 116.39

34170872 P8 - (113617) Port of Houston Container Yard 6 & 7 7PSSDB 20.31 6.95 141.15

34170918 P8 - 111129 5PSSDB 20.50 5.95 121.98

34170956 P8 - (106112) CITY OF PASADENA - SHAVER ST 7PSSDB 20.46 6.45 131.97

34171025 P8 - (115184) Mesa Garden Apataments 7PSSDB 20.41 3.50 71.44

34171040 P8 - (112199) WHCRWA SWSP Segment A1 and A2 5PSSDB 20.24 3.70 74.89

34171055 P8 - (111551) IAH Terminal B 5PSSDB 19.87 4.95 98.36

34171103 P8 - (115184) Mesa Garden Apataments 7PSSDB 20.28 3.50 70.98

34171121 P8 - (118422) LBJ Hospitality Expansion (V&S) 5PSSDB 20.39 4.40 89.72

34171148 P8 - (111551) IAH Terminal B HSBT 1.00 35.00 35.00

34171156 P8 - (87412) Wynnewood Acres Area Drainage and Paving Improveme 5PSSDB 20.31 4.40 89.36

34171187 P8 - (118422) LBJ Hospitality Expansion (V&S) 5PSSDB 20.45 4.40 89.98

34171367 P8 - (112510) TIDWELL SENIOR APT. 5PSSDB 20.19 4.40 88.84

34171392 P8 - (118023) Dabney Storm 7PSSDB 20.47 6.20 126.91

34171416 P8 - (118422) LBJ Hospitality Expansion (V&S) 5PSSDB 20.17 4.40 88.75

34171441 5PSSDB 20.36 4.40 89.58

2010.16

5% -100.51

TOTAL 1909.65

Settlement
of payment

Robert Alejandro Rodriguez 1/31/2025

Robert Alejandro Rodriguez R004344

3214

D269

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (113183) Chestnut Ridge - FY2022 Drainage Rehab (SWAT) Work

P8 - (118422) LBJ Hospitality Expansion (V&S)


	01-24-2025 TO 01-30-2025



